
REP ORGANIZATIONS TERRITORIES SERVICED REP PRINCIPLE MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS COMPANY WEBSITE

ASH RECREATION & DESIGN AR; OK Brian Ash
931 Monterey Court

Monett, MO 65708

800-933-6484

417-393-5788 cell
N/A brian@ashrecreation.com https://www.miracle-recreation.com/

BOLAND RECREATION, INC. IA , WI Mark Boland
2347 Oak Park Rd. 

Marshalltown, Ia. 50158

641-752-7589

641-751-5338 cell
641-752-6604 iowaparkplace@mchsi.com http://www.bolandrecreation.com/

CHURCHICH RECREATION & 

DESIGN (CRD OF HILTON HEAD)
SC; S. NC Jeff Churchich

20 Towne Dr., PMB 186

Bluffton, SC 29910

843-757-3156

843-368-8170 cell
843-757-3150 jeff@churchichrecreation.com https://churchichrecreation.com/

CHURCHICH RECREATION, LLC CO; E WY; NE, Kit Steven
PO Box 263

Alamo, CA  94507

510-893-2162

510-295-9507 cell
510-893-2163 kit@miracleplaygroup.com https://www.miracleplaygroup.com/

CREATIVE RECREATION, LLC CT; RI; S. E. MA John Hollerbach
PO Box 330235  

W Hartford, CT 06133-0235
860-953-5336 860-953-5337 john@creativerec.com https://www.creativerec.com/

CUSTOM PLAY SYSTEMS, INC. KS; W. MO Greg Stein
5901 NE Diamond Circle

Lee's Summit, MO  64064
816-795-7795 816-350-0080 gstein@customplaysystems.com  https://www.customplaysystems.com/

DENZAK RECREATIONAL DESIGN 

AND SUPPLY
W. NY Joe Denzak

PO Box 15517

Syracuse, NY 13215
315-492-2631 315-492-2633 drecreat@twcny.rr.com https://www.denzakrec.com/

GARRETT & COMPANY, INC ID; UT; W. WY, MT Vern Garrett
PO Box 57426

Murray, UT 84157

801-265-8443

801-232-4576 cell
801-263-1254 vern@garrettandcompany.com https://garrettandcompany.com/

HASLEY RECREATION, INC AL; GA  Eric Hasley
P.O. Box 489 

Flowery Branch, GA 30542
770-965-4042 770-936-1970 ehasley@hasley-recreation.com https://hasley-recreation.com/

HUTCHINSON RECREATION & 

DESIGN
E. MO; S. IL

Brad & Curt 

Hutchinson
314-436-5000 636-528-8413

brad@hutchinson-recreation.com

curt@hutchinson-recreation.com
https://www.hutchinson-recreation.com/

MIRACLE RECREATION - 

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR
MS Anthony Cordova

878 E Highway 60

Monett, MO 65708
801-674-0464 N/A anthony.cordova@playpower.com https://www.miracle-recreation.com/

KINCADE RECREATION LA Tracey Kincade
PO Box 1762

Livingston, TX  77351

936-328-9733

936-328-9733 cell
N/A kincaderecreation@eastex.net http://kincaderecreation.net/

LIBERTY PARKS & PLAYGROUNDS DE; NJ Joel Lyons
P.O. Box 53

Stratford, NJ 08084

877-808-1583  

856-264-4008
888-324-3929 joel@lyonsrecreation.com https://www.lyonsrecreation.com/ 

LYONS RECREATION E. PA Joel Lyons
P.O. Box 53

Stratford, NJ 08084

877-808-1583  

856-264-4008
888-324-3929 joel@lyonsrecreation.com https://www.lyonsrecreation.com/ 

MAINE RECREATION & DESIGN ME Eric Welzel
347 Lunt Rd.

Brunswick, ME  04011

207-729-9368

207-751-4323 cell
N/A eric@maine-playgrounds.com https://www.maine-playgrounds.com/

MAY RECREATION EQUIPMENT & 

DESIGN
S.E. TX Randy May

3 Sunspree Place

The Woodlands, TX  77382

281-363-1908

800-964-6301
281-310-8812 randy@mayrecreation.com  https://mayrecreation.com/

METRO RECREATION
District of Columbia; MD; 

WV
Michael Slifer

4907 Camden Place N

Jefferson, MD 21755
240-409-2870 240-490-5162 mike@metrorecreation.com https://metrorecreation.com/

MILLER RECREATION EQUIPMENT 

& DESIGN
W. & C. FL Joe & Susan Miller

2017 91st Street N.W.

Bradenton, FL 34209
941-792-4580 941-794-2909 mrecfla@tampabay.rr.com https://www.millerrecreation.com/

Miracle Recreation Representative Listing

United States and Canada 

MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIPMENT COMPANY LINK

2024 MIRACLE CATALOG LINK

WHY CHOOSE MIRACLE RECREATION VIDEO - SHAPING THE FUTURE OF PLAY

https://www.miracle-recreation.com/
https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/53aac96d#/53aac96d/1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IBm_mmOk1HU


MIRACLE OF KY & TN KY; TN Tami Phillips
931 Commerce Drive

Leitchfield, KY  42754 
270-230-0221 270-230-0210 tami@miraclekytn.com https://miraclekytn.com/

MIRACLE OF SOUTH FLORIDA S. FL Connie Brown
14451 Lexington Place

Davie, FL  33325
954-520-4523 cell 954-473-1964 connieb@miracleofsouthflorida.com 

https://www.facebook.com/people/Miracle-

of-South-Florida/100057472839055/

Miracle Playgrounds of Indiana IN Megan Miller
PO Box 4045                            

Lawrenceburg, IN 47025
877-220-6705 N/A megan@miracleofindiana.com https://www.miracleindiana.com/

MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES, 

INC.
S. CA Kelly Spence

9106 Pulsar Ct, Suite C

Corona, CA  92883
951-695-4515 877-215-3869 kelly.spence@miracleplayground.com https://www.miracleplayground.com/

MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES OF 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LLC
S. & C. CA Robert Fryhoff

9106 Pulsar Ct, Suite C

Corona, CA  92883

951-695-4515 

714-267-7457 cell
877-215-3869 rfryhoff@miracleplayground.com https://www.miracleplayground.com/

MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES SW AZ; NV Monte Corley
9106 Pulsar Ct, Suite C

Corona, CA  92883

951-695-4515 

602-315-5144 cell
877-215-3869 monte@miracleplayground.com https://www.miracleplayground.com/

MIRACLE PLAYSYSTEMS 

INCORPORATED
N. & C. CA , OR , WA Kit Steven

PO Box 263

Alamo, CA  94507

510-893-2162

510-295-9507 cell
510-893-2163 kit@miracleplaygroup.com https://www.miracleplaygroup.com/

PARK & RECREATION SUPPLY / 

TEAM REIL
N. IL John Cederlund

17421 Marengo Road

Union, IL  60180

815-923-2099

815-482-2510 cell
815-923-2204 john@getreil.com https://getreil.com/

PARK PLACE RECREATION DESIGNS S. TX Bob Ahrens
PO Box 18186

San Antonio, TX  78218

210-821-5878

210-416-6482 cell
210-832-0115 bob@miracleparkplace.com https://miracleparkplace.com/

PETTINELLI & ASSOCIATES, INC NH; VT Robert Pettinelli
PO Box 5814

Burlington, VT 05402
802-862-3002 802-862-3112 playgrdbob@aol.com http://pettinelliandassociates.com/

PETTINELLI RECREATION, INC S. NY; Long Island NY, NYC
Robert K. 

Pettinelli, Jr

199 Blessings Road

Slingerland, NY 12159
518-461-5917 518-326-9859 robertk@pettinelliandassociates.com https://pettinellirecreation.com/

PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT 

SERVICES
OH Eric Schmidt

3460 Oakmeadow Lane

Cincinnati, OH 45239
513-923-2333 513-923-2444

eric@playgroundequipmentservices.c

om 

https://www.playgroundequipmentservices.

com/

REC AND ROLL, LLC HI Rory Otto
580 Dillingham Blvd.

Honolulu, HI 96817

808-485-8885

808-630-1064 cell
N/A Rory@nylawn.com https://www.recandrollhawaii.com/

SITE CONCEPTS VA; N. NC Jack Huffman
PO Box 9309

Chesapeake, VA 23321

757-465-5701

757-383-8405 cell
757-465-5739  jack@siteconceptsva.com  http://www.siteconceptsva.com/

SITE SPECIFICS N, W, C MA Cindy Maak
PO BOX 325

Rochester, MA  02770

508-763-0207

508-633-0722 cell
508-763-0208 cindy@sitespecifics.net https://www.sitespecifics.net/

SPORTS AND RECREATION 

ASSOCIATES, LLC
W. PA Mark Ford

1950 Shady Plain Road

Apollo, PA  15613
724-478-1775 724-478-1785 mford46928@aol.com http://www.sportsrecassoc.com/

TRUE NORTH RECREATION N. & Panhandle FL 
Rich & Kim 

Falkowski

500 Alfani St

Davenport, FL 33896
407-883-8463 N/A miracle@truenorthrecreation.com https://www.miracle-recreation.com/

WEBBER RECREATIONAL DESIGN MN, ND, SD Jay Webber
1442 Brooke Court

Hastings, MN 55033

651-438-3630

612-581-4704 cell
651-438-3939 jwebber@webberrec.com https://webberrec.com/

WEBUILDFUN, INC
C. TX, W TX, Tx Panhandle, 

NM, MI
Vince Allen

PO Box 29

Allen, TX 75013

972-727-0653

214-869-2197 cell
972-396-4994 va@webuildfun.com https://www.webuildfun.com/

CANADIAN RECREATION 

SOLUTIONS
AB; BC; SK Robert McCoy

#74, 52328 Hwy 21

Sherwood Park, AB T8B 1J9
780-465-0123 N/A

robert@canadianrecreationsolutions.

com 

COASTLINE SPECIALTIES LIMITED NL
John Pike & Seth 

Pike

46 Robin Hood Bay Road

St. John's, NL A1A 5V3
709-726-9155 N/A

john@coastlinespecialties.ca                                                

                                

seth@coastlinespecialties.ca

CANADA REP AGENCIES



PLAYGROUND PLANNERS E. ON
Maryanne & 

Shannon Swinimer

14 Laurentide Road

Nepan ON  K2H 6T5
613-828-5502 N/A

shannon@playgroundplanners.com 

maryanne@playgroundplanners.com 

CRCS N. ON & MB Melissa Sheridan
103 Napa Valley Dr

Sudbury, ON   P3E 0G8 
705-522-5555 N/A Melissa@crcsrecreation.ca 

KETZA CONSTRUCTION YT & NT Eric Brohman 
107 Platinum Road

Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5M3
 647-386-6447 N/A ebrohman@ketza.ca 

PPLT CANADA C. ON Robb Wilson
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-7573 N/A robb.wilson@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA S.W. ON Loreen Warner
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-732-0072 N/A loreen.warner@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA W. ON Steve Howes
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-770-7717 N/A steve.howes@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA S. & C. ON Jake Hoogstraten
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-761-7752 N/A jake.hoogstraten@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA
Maritime Provinces; NS; 

PE; NB
Scott O'Reilly

76 Astour Drive

Eastern Passage, NS  B3G 1M7
902-471-1415 N/A scott.oreilly@playpower.com 

TECHSPORT QC Casey Cameron
4994 Route 125

Rawdon, Quebec.  J0K 1S0
514-796-3222  N/A casey@techsport.ca 

PPLT CANADA
Any other Eastern 

territories
Michael Lovering

P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 N/A michael.lovering@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA
Any other Western 

territories
Lorraine Friesen

861 Raymer Road,  Kelowna, 

British Columbia, Canada   

V1W 1J7

250-681-5117 N/A lorraine.friesen@playpower.com 


